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TEAM W L W L

 Halifax  * 5 1 16 6

 Millersburg 4 2 14 6

 Upper Dauphin 3 3 14 7

 Juniata 0 6 2 11

* - 2018 TVL Champions

2018-19 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
Last Updated 11/12/18

League Overall

TVAA Results & Schedule

Tuesday, September 4, 2018

Millersburg 3, Upper Dauphin 0 (25-18, 25-16, 29-27)

Thursday, September 6, 2018

Millersburg 3, Juniata 1 (25-7, 25-11, 15-25, 25-4)

Saturday, September 8, 2018

Halifax 3, Juniata 0 (25-5, 25-14, 25-9)

Monday, September 10, 2018

Upper Dauphin 3, Halifax 0 (25-16, 25-22, 25-15)

Thursday, September 13, 2018

Halifax 3, Millersburg 1 (25-18, 12-25, 25-22, 25-17)

Monday, October 1, 2018

Millersburg 3, Upper Dauphin 2 (16-25, 25-19, 17-25, 25-12, 15-11)

Tuesday, October 2, 2018

Millersburg 3, Juniata 0 (28-26, 25-8, 25-14)

Thursday, October 4, 2018

Halifax 3, Upper Dauphin 0 (25-14, 25-19, 25-23)

Saturday, October 6, 2018

Halifax 3, Juniata 0 (25-21, 25-16, 25-9)

Wednesday, October 10, 2018

Upper Dauphin 3, Juniata 0 (25-17, 25-11, 25-22)

Thursday, October 11, 2018

Halifax 3, Millersburg 1 (22-25, 25-15, 25-23, 25-22)

Saturday, October 13, 2018

Upper Dauphin 3 @ Juniata 0 (25-16, 25-19, 25-19)



MOST TEAM POINTS

512 Millersburg

FEWEST POINTS ALLOWED

372 Halifax

MOST KILLS IN A MATCH:

16 Maniya Erdman, Halifax

MOST KILLS IN A SEASON:

72 Maniya Erdman, Halifax

MOST DIGS IN A MATCH

41 Jillian Fulkroad, Millersburg

MOST DIGS IN A SEASON:

118 Jillian Fulkroad, Millersburg

MOST ACES IN A MATCH:

9 Montana Behrendt, Millersburg

MOST ACES IN A SEASON:

29 Maniya Erdman, Halifax

MOST ASSISTS IN A MATCH:

26 Marleigh Hoover, Millersburg

MOST ASSISTS IN A SEASON:

114 Natalie Miller, Halifax

MOST BLOCKS IN A MATCH:

8 Maniya Erdman, Halifax

MOST BLOCKS IN A SEASON:

21 Maniya Erdman, Halifax

Halifax 3, Upper Dauphin 1 (21-25, 25-19, 25-20, 25-19)

Post Season Results

Tuesday, October 30, 2018

District 3 1A Quarterfinals

Covenant Christian Academy 3, Millersburg 1 (25-12, 20-25, 25-21, 25-8)

Thursday, November 1, 2018

District 3 1A Semifinals

Lititz Christian 3, Halifax 1 (22-25, 25-20, 25-22, 25-15)

SEASON HIGHS
TEAM

INDIVIDUAL



 Maniya Erdman Sr  Halifax

 Emma Maulfair Sr  Halifax

 Natalie Miller Sr  Halifax

 Montana Behrendt Sr  Millersburg

 Marleigh Hoover Sr  Millersburg

 Lea Lenker Sr  Upper Dauphin

 Reagan Little Sr  Upper Dauphin

 

Sr Halifax

 Halifax

 Maniya Erdman

COACH OF THE YEAR AWARD

Jackie Miller

TRI-VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

VOLLEYBALL ALL-STARS

2018

FIRST TEAM

MOST VALUABLE PLAYER AWARD


